Insurance Company

Aditya Birla Sun Term Insurance
Aegon Term Insurance
AgeasFederal Term Insurance
Aviva Term Insurance

Bajaj Allianz Term Insurance
Canara HSBCTerm Insurance
Edelweiss Tokio Term Insurance
Future Generali Term Insurance
HDFC Term Insurance

ICICI Prudential Term Insurance
IndiaFirst Term Insurance

Kotak Term Insurance

Max Term Insurance

PNB MetLife Term Insurance
Pramerica Term Insurance
Reliance Life Term Insurance
‘SBI Life Term Insurance
Shriram Term Insurance

SUD Term Insurance

Tata AIA Term Insurance

Life Insurance Corporation

Sheetl
Claim Settlement Ratio (CSR)

98.07%
99.03%
97.03%
98.39%
99.02%
98.44%
98.09%
96.15%
98.66%
97.82%
96.92%
98.82%
99.34%
97.33%
98.30%
98.67%
97.08%
82.39%
97.42%
98.53%
98.74%
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